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SECRE'T 

Date 
~ 

1 June 
2 Jun'e 

ti 

n 
ii 

ii 

4 June 
ii 

Ui 

6 June 

RI 

7 June 

8 June 

12 June 

13 June 
Ui 

UR 

l.4 June 
ii 

16 June 

18 June 

FILMS SHOWN BY GRAPHICS REGISTER DUBING,JUNE 1951 

(*indicate~ film attended by Management Advisorus 
investigator) 

~tl~ Attendance 

Lock Security 23 
Russi.an News # 2:3 2 
Russian News # 25 2 
Russi.an N4rws # ~ 2 
~lssian News # 33 2 
Air Force, # 2431.3 2 
Safetfy :in Offlces 16 
Pii::rtol Bu.llseyes 2 
Surveill!µl~e 2 
:rmin.er Berei·t 7 
SeeurJ.ty ef Information 65 
DRile~~~ U 
Resisting fuemy lnterrogation U 
InvestigativE! Sound Devices 21 

*Freedom r~des on Rubber 4 
Ryprn;rtic :Behavior · 4 
Uq.conscious Moti va;ti.on 3 

*Concert at the Front, 13 
-*·

1
The Wedding 1.3 

-*Jubilee • 5 
Series of Gennan fi.1m.s 2 
~~Tu~ 6 
*.Amateur Tra:velogue .,, World Tour 8 

Andorra 2 
*Angl.o=lranian Oil Revi.ews #l and #2 10 

Security of Infomat:ion 66 
Series of Russian Newsreels 5 

*Soviet Maneuvers 4 
*Search Unending 11 (Canadian Oil Industry) 9 
~il~P~ ~ 
*The First Front,,1 (Battle for Stalingrad) ~ 
*Winter Hun~.ing9 (Russian) 4 

Sovdet Maneuvers 12 
Soyuzkinozhumal #73 and #?4 12 
War for Menus Minds 7 
Some Examples of Hypnotic Behavior 7 
Clinical Psychology and Hypnosis 7 
Hypnotic Ib:duction of Color Vision Anomali_es 7 
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Dat~ 

l8 June 
ft 

Bl 

19 June 
ii 

20 June 
ii 

21 June 
22 June 

it 

25 June 
~! 

Ill 

1111 

26 June 
ii 

27 June 
ii 

2B June 
ii 

ii 

ii 

2$ June 
ii 

If 

n 
ii 

&i 

30 June 

Rate of the HypothaJin.us in Emotion & Behavior 
Cryptic Automatic Writing 
Behavior in Modern Regression 
Motor Trip Through Poland 
Czechow.ice Refinery 
Security of Information 
Security of Information 
Decision Before Daw 
Ti to.~ New Ally 
Youth of the World• 
Safeguarding Mil.i tary Information 
Staff Film Report on Korea 
Security of Information 
Canadian Pipeline 
One Day in Soviet Russi.a 
Suspects and Witnesses 
Canadian Pipeline 
Let U:Ein Dow Easy 
Resisting Enemy Interrogation 
Oil Reviews #3 and #4 
Oil Reviews #3 and #4 
Security of Information 
Surveil,1.ance 
State Secret 
Narcottc Drug Addict.ion 
Feelings of Depression 
Uncon~cious Motivation 
One Dey in Sov.tet Bussia 
Unconciuered People 
Aerial Delivery Containers 
Duties of the Parachute Rigger 
Resisting Enemy Interrogation 
Memory Trick13 
"Wl'J.at us on Your Mind 
Fall of Berlin 
Th.e Boa.d Home 
Fall of Berlin~ Part II 
May I:>ay Parade.~ Moscow 1951 
VJhat u s on Your M.lnd 
Hypnoti.c Behavior 
Lock Securl.t.y 
Answer to Stali.n 
Soviet Medicine at the Front 
Experiments in the Revival of Organisms 
Gl;tmpses of' Soviet Science 
May Day Parade.~ Moscow 1951 
Twelve Nations sign NATO Pact 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

79 
17 

101 
110 

8 
18 
3 

63 
4 

21 
16 
18 

2 
2 
6 

16 
51 
16 
18 

2 
2 
2 
9 

14 
2 
2 

18 
3 
3 

44 
5 
7 

.18 
l 
l 

18 
l 
l 
1. 
1 
1 
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Inforn1an l:"'l 
SuspHcts ard \.Ji tnetoses 
fkdf Pre st:~rva ti on 
E:verytiody 11 s Busin8SS 

' ·~ 

- ~ ;_ -~- . ' ..; 

t.11q1~. tt>.9_ )ttJil::!flda.llQ~~ Office 
fl.@rlCY.~ S,~ .Jlill~L.film Shpwinze. 

Attendance 

1 
1 
1 

_]_ 
1,164 

New employee:.:; . .,""., , 
~t-, 11aJ_ ... i.rYllS._. o () 0 '-'.:. o o u v ·J 

()t,)() •.I {) U •_) 'J () l! ~) (} U f) 'I '' () •:) 

341 
207 
.115 
110 
108 

(Security Indoctrination) 
(Security techniques & 

Indoctrination) 
Hem+rVB Officers o" 

[ndusLH.egister,"" 
OSiuuuuvuuvuvouvuu 

·rra:l ning o ., " " " " o , "" 

ORR .... '",, o " .•• , ., ".,"" ..•.• 

Management"·''""'"" 
()~1,, •I() <J ,J '-> 0 0 0 u ,, 0 •_J u \./ 

OGI,,.., ....... . ·' '.) u -J u 'J ·.) ·.J 

4B 
32 
Zl 
19 
15 
11 

«-••· ..• 9o 
L,042 

~H.aLe l!epto.., .... , ".,"., ':// 
.llrrr~y " ., " .. " ., ,, ., " " " .... ., 4.3 
Air forcf:i .. , ,, .. , J ••• ,, 20 
Navy o ., .• ,, " " ,, " .. " " ,, " " ~ 

122 

!.,164 

(1 film, after hours) 

* 'l'hi.s figure of 207 under the 
heading nvarious 11 represents total 
attend;nce at f:i1rns put on at the 
request of the Secu.city Sta:No 

' 
Approved For Release 2001/03/021:~iG.IA-RDP78-04718A000900010008-5 


