Approved For Release 2001/03/02 : CIA-RDP78-04718A000900010008-5

ENCLOSURE A

FILMS SHOWN BY GRAPHICS REGISTER DURING, JUNE 1951
(*indicates film attended by Management Advisor's investigator)

D	ate	Title	Attendance
	June Jun'e # #	Lock Security Russian News # 23 Russian News # 25 Russian News # 29 Russian News # 33 Air Force # 24313	23 2 2 2 2 2 2 16
4	June n n	Safety in Offices Pistol Bullseyes Surveillance Immer Bereit	16 2 2 7 65
5	June	Security of Information 13 Rue Madeleine Resisting Enemy Interrogation Investigative Sound Devices	14 14
6	June 88 88 88 88	*Freedom rides on Rubber Hypnotic Behavior Unconscious Motivation *Concert at the Front *The Wedding *Jubilee	21 4 3 13 13 5 2 6 8
7	June	Series of German films *Volga Volga *Amateur Travelogue - World Tour	2 6 8
8	June	Andorra *Anglo-Iranian Oil Reviews #1 and #2	2 10
1.2	June "	Security of Information Series of Russian Newsreels	66 5
13	June	*Soviet Maneuvers *Search Unending, (Canadian Oil Industry) *Oil of Peru	5 4 9 10 5 4 12 12 7 7
14	June	*The First Front, (Battle for Stalingrad) *Winter Hunting, (Russian)	5
16	June	Soviet Maneuvers Soyuzkinozhurnal #73 and #74	12 12
18	June	War for Men's Minds Some Examples of Hypnotic Behavior Clinical Psychology and Hypnosis Hypnotic Induction of Color Vision Anomalies	7

Approved For Release 2001/03/02 : CIA-RDP78-04718A000900010008-5

D	<u>ete</u>	<u>Title</u>	ttendance
18	June "	Rate of the Hypothalmus in Emotion & Behavior Cryptic Automatic Writing	· 7
	83	Behavior in Modern Regression	7
19	June	Motor Trip Through Poland	'n
/	11	Czechowice Refinery	7
	119	Security of Information	79
	88	Security of Information	17
	89	Decision Before Dawn	101
	87	Tito, New Ally	110
20	June	Youth of the World.	8
	88	Safeguarding Military Information	18
21	June	Staff Film Report on Korea	3
22	June	Security of Information	3 63
	88	Canadian Pipeline	4
	07	One Day in Soviet Russia	21
	98	Suspects and Witnesses	16
	88	Canadian Pipeline	18
25	June	Let ¹ Em Down Easy	18 2 2 6
	88	Resisting Enemy Interrogation	2
	81	Oil Reviews #3 and #4	6
	88	Oil Reviews #3 and #4	16
26	June	Security of Information	51
	88	Surveillance	16
	38	State Secret	18
	12 12	Narcotic Drug Addiction	2 2 2 9 14
	29	Feelings of Depression	2
	18	Unconscious Motivation	2
27	June	One Day in Soviet Russia	9
	88	Unconquered People	14
	life and	Aerial Delivery Containers	2
		Duties of the Parachute Rigger	2
28	June	Resisting Enemy Interrogation	18
	99	Memory Tricks	2 2 18 3 3
	88 82	What's on Your Mind	. 3
~~		Fall of Berlin	44
29	June	The Road Home	5
	88	Fall of Berlin, Part II	7
	** 8*	May Day Parade, Moscow 1951	18
	88	What's on Your Mind	1
	88	Hypnotic Behavior	1
20		Lock Security	18
<u>0</u> ر	June	Answer to Stalin Soviet Medicine at the Front	1 1
	81		1
	81	Experiments in the Revival of Organisms Glimpses of Soviet Science	1
	88	May Day Parade, Moscow 1951	1
	81	Twelve Nations sign NATO Pact	1
		THETAC HOSTOTE STRILL HUTO 1 OC.	

Approved For Release 2001/03/02:1914 A-RDP78-04718A000900010008-5

<u>Date</u>	Title	and the second	Attendance
30 June	Informants Suspects and Witnesses Self Preservation		1 1 1
**	Everybody's Business		$\frac{1}{1,164}$

Estimated Attendance, by Office and Agency, at June Film Showings

Co Lo Ao

	341 207 115 110 108 48 32 27 19 15 11 9	(Security Indoctrination) (Security techniques & Indoctrination) (1 film, after hours)
I.A.C.		
State Deptossososososos Army ososososososos Air Force ososososos Navy osososososos	57 43 20 2 122	
Ī	,164	

* This figure of 207 under the heading "Various" represents total attendance at films put on at the request of the Security Staff.